Kennedy’s extension of Madison, SD, subject to easements and restrictions of record by public 
auction on March 3rd at 9:30 a.m. Motion carried. 

3. Lot Four (4) of County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section Twelve 
(12), Township One Hundred Six (106) north, Range Fifty Three (53), west of the 5th p.m. 
Motion by Reinicke, second by Johnson, to approve selling this property, Lot Four (4) of 
County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section Twelve (12), 
Township One Hundred Six (106) north, Range Fifty Three (53), west of the 5th p.m. by public 
auction on March 3rd at 9:30 a.m. Motion carried. 

4. Lot Seven (7) of County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section 
Twelve (12), Township One hundred six (106) north, Range fifty three (53), west of the 5th p.m. 

Motion by Reinicke, second by Hageman, to approve selling this property, Lot Seven (7) of  
     County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section Twelve (12), 
      Township One hundred six (106) north, Range fifty three (53), west of the 5th p.m. by public  
      auction on March 3rd at 9:30 a.m. Motion carried. 
5. Lot Ten (10) of County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section 

Twelve (12), Township one hundred six (106) north, Range fifty three (53), west of the 5th p.m. 
Motion by Reinicke, second by Slaughter, to approve selling this property, Lot Ten (10) of 
County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of Section Twelve (12), 
Township one hundred six (106) north, Range fifty three (53), west of the 5th p.m. 

by public auction on March 3rd at 9:30 a.m. Motion carried. 
6. Lot Twenty five (25) of County Auditor’s subdivision of the Northeast quarter (NE1/4) of 

Section Twelve (12), Township one hundred six (106) north, Range Fifty three (53), west of the